
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 4 - Baujahr 1976 - 1989

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.

1. Tag

Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug
Strafpkt.

Streichzeit 

2. Tag

Kl. Baujahr

Gesamt-Pkt.

3. Tag

 93

1231

1186

Hauschild Oliver

DMOT Racing

Hauschild Daniela

Volkswagen

049 801 1

4

1987

- 45381

Golf II GTI 16V

 71

2871

2371

Faber Christian

Faber, Meusburger

Meusburger Sandra

BMW

0134 1123 2

4

1977

- 5001614

Alpina B8 3,2 E24

 27

3544

3044

Siegert Matthias

Affinis 3

Nitsche Benedikt

Porsche

01042 1824 3

4

1979

- 500678

911 SC

 94

3660

3160

Wegner Christoph

Schläfrig Holstein

Grewe Stefan

Mercedes-Benz

0211 2100 4

4

1987

- 5001349

300 SL

 91

3767

3267

Pabst Michael

Pabst, Pabst

Pabst Nicoletta

Porsche

0143 1365 5

4

1985

- 5002259

911

 73

3858

3358

Jennrich Susanne

Jentzel

Wetzel Christoph

Volkswagen

0130 1722 6

4

1979

- 5002006

1303

 21

3972

3472

Schnepel Rieke

Thiesen Hamburg 4

Schröder Fynn

Citroen

0161 1951 7

4

1980

- 5001860

2CV

 24

4440

3940

Elßer Sarah

Volkswagen Classic 3

Peiniger Jan

Volkswagen

0139 2915 8

4

1989

- 5001386

Golf II GTI

 76

5736

5236

Balgün Melek

Vredestein 3

Artefex Dominik

Mercedes-Benz

0249 1920 9

4

1987

- 5003567

260 E 4matic

 89

5789

5289

Petersen Martin

Scent Emotion Duftteam

Drozd Angéla

Lotus

0203 2922 10

4

1983

- 500

Sanduhr

2664

Esprit Turbo
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 74

5841

5341

Holley Tim

Vredestein 1

Müller Maximilian

VW

0644 1296 11

4

1989

- 5003901

Polo

 17

6067

6067

Gretzke Gerald

Autostadt 3

Schröder Gerald

Volkswagen

500752 1897 12

4

1988

- 5003418

T3 Doka

 96

6958

6458

Ripp Frank

Ripp, Ripp

Ripp Anakin

Porsche

0418 2451 13

4

1989

- 5004089

944 S2

 33

7024

6524

Witthöft Nils

Witthöft, Witthöft

Witthöft Anja

Aston

0484 3820 14

4

1984

- 5002720

Martin V8 Oscar India

 92

7130

6630

Pfrommer Dirk

Stuttgart

Loibl Andrea

Mercedes-Benz

0459 3047 15

4

1985

- 5003624

500 SL

 29

7556

7056

Drewes Markus

Affinis 5

Kohn Marie

Citroen

0875 3961 16

4

1986

- 5002720

2CV Charleston

 88

7722

7222

Nöll Florian

Nöll, Nöll

Nöll Frank

BMW

02500 2406 17

4

1984

- 5002816

M635 CSi

 72

8110

7610

Fischer Stefanie

Fischer & Consorten

Fischer Michael Manfred

Volkswagen

0732 3533 18

4

1979

- 500

Sanduhr

3845

1303

 95

8266

9366

Neitzel Bernd

Schatz&Schatz

Neitzel Christine

Porsche

1600646 3184 19

4

1988

- 5004436

911


